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Data Sheet
Reference 46118
No.:

CNC strugovi

Brand: GILDEMEISTER
Model: CTX 310 v4
YoM, approx.: 2006 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: SHOPTURN

basic functions
number of spindles:
number of turrets:
live positions: yes
number of c-axes:
number of y-axes:

Working Range Turning
swing diameter (max):
turning diameter (max):
bar diameter (max):

main spindle

spindle revolutions (min):
spindle revolutions (max):
shaga motora S1 100%:

rad vretena moment S1 100%:

spindle diameter:
c-axis: yes

X/Z slide

Z-axis travel:
X-axis travel:
Y-axis travel:
rapid traverse Z:
rapid traverse X:
rapid traverse Y:
tool fixture: Turret

tailstock
taper: MK 4
Z-axis travel:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

attachments (turning)
chip conveyor: yes

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

CNC upravljanje SIEMENS 840 D MIT

500 mm
330 mm
51 mm

20 /min
6000 /min
12 kW
115 Nm
100 mm

450 mm

202 mm

80 mm
30000 mm/min
24000 mm/min
10000 mm/min

450 mm

400 V
50 Hz

Additional Information:
Machine in TOP condition!!
8500 h spindle hours

exklusiv
complete equipment 6000 EUR
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